Supplement Cost 20%Sale Your Price (-20%)
Revive $70.00 $14.00 $56.00
CBD--Versea

600 mg Tincture $80.00 $16.00 $64.00
1200 mg Tincture $120.00 $24.00 $96.00
Intestinal Repair $55.00 $11.00 $44.00
Curcuma NF-KB $35.00 $7.00 $28.00
Nutrient 950 $50.00 $10.00 $40.00
Innate MVI NO Iron $65.00 $13.00 $52.00
Digestive EnzymesHCL  $59.00 $11.80 $47.00
Berberine $33.00 $6.60 $26.00
Immune Health

Probiotic $36.00 $7.20 $29.00
Fish Qil $53.00 $10.60 $42.00
Vitamin D 5000 IU $16.00 $3.20 $13.00
Vitamin D 50,0000 IU $20.00 $4.00 $16.00
DHEA 5mg $14.00 $2.80 $11.00
Magnesium $20.00 $4.00 $16.00
TR Niacin $27.00 $5.40 $22.00
DHEA 25 mg $39.00 $7.80 $31.00
DHEA 10 mg $36.00 $7.20 $29.00
Inflammacore $84.00 $16.80 $67.00
Sleep Better

Melatonin SR 3mg $35.00 $7.00 $28.00
Melatonin SR 10 mg $50.00 $10.00 $40.00



Cholesterol Reduction
Red Yeast Rice

DETOX

$33.00

10 Day Clear Change Renew

Metalloclear

Ultra Clear Renew
Biobotanicals

Gl Detox

Biocidin Tincture

Biocidin Capsules

WEIGHT LOSS Lipo B
Single

4 Singles
Double
4 Doubles

Microbiome Diet Book

$135.00
$60.00
$95.00

$35.00
$60.00
$60.00

$20.00
$60.00
$40.00
$120.00

$15.00

$6.60

$27.00
$12.00
$19.00

$7.00
$12.00
$12.00

$4.00
$12.00
$8.00
$24.00

$3.00

$26.00

$108.00
$48.00
$76.00

$28.00
$48.00
$48.00

$16.00
$48.00
$32.00
$96.00

$12.00



