Supplement	Cost	20%Sale	Your Price (-20%)
Revive	\$70.00	\$14.00	\$56.00
CBDVersea			
600 mg Tincture	\$80.00	\$16.00	\$64.00
1200 mg Tincture	\$120.00	\$24.00	\$96.00
Intestinal Repair	\$55.00	\$11.00	\$44.00
Curcuma NF-KB	\$35.00	\$7.00	\$28.00
Nutrient 950	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$40.00
Innate MVI NO Iron	\$65.00	\$13.00	\$52.00
Digestive EnzymesHCL	\$59.00	\$11.80	\$47.00
Berberine	\$33.00	\$6.60	\$26.00
Immune Health			
Probiotic	\$36.00	\$7.20	\$29.00
Fish Oil	\$53.00	\$10.60	\$42.00
Vitamin D 5000 IU	\$16.00	\$3.20	\$13.00
Vitamin D 50,0000 IU	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00
DHEA 5mg	\$14.00	\$2.80	\$11.00
Magnesium	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00
TR Niacin	\$27.00	\$5.40	\$22.00
DHEA 25 mg	\$39.00	\$7.80	\$31.00
DHEA 10 mg	\$36.00	\$7.20	\$29.00
Inflammacore	\$84.00	\$16.80	\$67.00
Sleep Better			
Melatonin SR 3mg	\$35.00	\$7.00	\$28.00
Melatonin SR 10 mg	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$40.00

Cholesterol Reduction

Red Yeast Rice \$	33.00 \$	6.60	\$26.00
-------------------	----------	------	---------

DETOX

10 Day Clear Change Renew

Microbiome Diet Book \$15.00

	\$135.00	\$27.00	\$108.00
Metalloclear	\$60.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Ultra Clear Renew	\$95.00	\$19.00	\$76.00
Biobotanicals			
GI Detox	\$35.00	\$7.00	\$28.00
Biocidin Tincture	\$60.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Biocidin Capsules	\$60.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
WEIGHT LOSS Lipo B			
Single	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00
4 Singles	\$60.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
Double	\$40.00	\$8.00	\$32.00
4 Doubles	\$120.00	\$24.00	\$96.00

\$3.00

\$12.00